PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT8212898

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
WANDISCO, INC.	10/04/2023

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CIRATA, INC.
Street Address:	BISHOP RANCH 8, 5000 EXECUTIVE PARKWAY
Internal Address:	SUITE 270
City:	SAN RAMON
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	94583

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 30

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	17000241
Application Number:	17959694
Application Number:	16898328
Application Number:	16026876
Application Number:	17096825
Application Number:	17585103
Application Number:	16174057
Application Number:	17162088
Application Number:	16141335
Application Number:	17380054
Application Number:	18106152
Application Number:	15457837
Application Number:	17732300
Application Number:	15276455
Application Number:	17004421
Application Number:	14231311
Application Number:	14041894
Application Number:	14815787
Application Number:	14013948

PATENT REEL: 065239 FRAME: 0381

508165717

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15149850
Application Number:	14464030
Application Number:	13838639
Application Number:	14873631
Application Number:	13835888
Application Number:	15004144
Application Number:	13837366
Application Number:	15071447
Application Number:	11329996
Application Number:	12069986
Application Number:	17884916

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (650)851-7232

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 6508517210

Email: alan@younglawfirm.com

Correspondent Name: ALAN W YOUNG Address Line 1: 4370 ALPINE ROAD

Address Line 2: SUITE 202

Address Line 4: PORTOLA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 94028

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	WAN TO CIRATA CH NAME REC
NAME OF SUBMITTER: ALAN W YOUNG	
SIGNATURE: /alan w young/	
DATE SIGNED:	10/10/2023

Total Attachments: 2

source=WANdisco Inc- DE -Domestic Amendments#page1.tif source=WANdisco Inc- DE -Domestic Amendments#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 065239 FRAME: 0382

Page 1



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT
COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "WANDISCO, INC.",
CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "WANDISCO, INC." TO "CIRATA, INC.",
FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE THIRD DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2023, AT
2:44 O'CLOCK P.M.

4032320 8100 SR# 20233638272

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Justice in gradient generated in general

Authentication: 204304735

Date: 10-04-23

PATENT REEL: 065239 FRAME: 0383

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION

The corporation organized and existing under the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware, hereby certifies as follows:

1.	The name of the corporation is
WA	Ndisco, Inc.
amen	The Certificate of Incorporation of the corporation is hereby amended by ging the Article thereof numbered so that, as nded, said Article shall be and read as follows:
The n	name of the corporation is Cirata, Inc.

3. Secti	That said amendment was duly adopted in accordance with the provisions of ion 242 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware.
	By: UKKY WEBSTEK Authorized Officer
	Name: Larry Webster, General Counsel and Secretary Print or Type

State of Delaware
Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
Delivered 02:44 PM 10/03/2023
FILED 02:44 PM 10/03/2023
SR 20233638272 - File Number 4032320

RECORDED: 10/10/2023

PATENT REEL: 065239 FRAME: 0384